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199210290002
50332

10/29/1992
08:41:20

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALLVALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

199210300002
52151

10/30/1992
10:56:04

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SYKES, JOE E

199211100002
64491

11/10/1992
04:09:08

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL,
KENNETH C

199211030002
55801

11/03/1992
01:33:05

C I T GROUP Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JENNINGS,
COLEMAN E

199211140002
68591

11/14/1992
10:15:16

CHEMICAL
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREER,
DAVID B

199212020002
86741

12/02/1992
08:19:00

AVONDAL E
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARWELL,
GWEN

199211190002
74381

11/19/1992
08:37:20

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VINCENT,
CHARLES
STEPHEN

199211190002
74761

11/19/1992
10:40:19

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ELLIOTT, ISTA
R

199211190002
74751

11/19/1992
10:37:16

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SPARKS,
ODIES E

199211190002
74731

11/19/1992
10:29:24

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JENSEN,
ALLEN M

199212020002
87821

12/02/1992
02:50:12

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
EDWARD H JR

199211190002
74881

11/19/1992
11:05:39

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARDEN,
HORACE E

199211240002
80781

11/24/1992
11:43:04

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GABLE,
JACKIE L

199212080002
93281

12/08/1992
10:50:36

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL,
CHARLES

199211240002
81281

11/24/1992
03:00:16

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITFIELD,
CHARLES E

199212080002
93611

12/08/1992
12:06:16

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUTCHISON,
SUE

199212080002
93591

12/08/1992
12:02:06

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICHARDSON,
JO ANN

199212180003
05721

12/18/1992
09:15:29

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICK, JAMES
R

199212290003
14261

12/29/1992
11:20:13

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRICKLAND,
TAMMY

199212220003
09921

12/22/1992
01:37:53

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER, SAM
JR

199212280003
13051

12/28/1992
02:15:55

AMERICAN
GENERAL
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL, LORI
A



199301050000
01551

01/05/1993
08:08:22

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRELL,
DAVID E JR

6 152 199201150000
01531

Lot#:42 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:152
Desc:1992-153

199301050000
01791

01/05/1993
09:41:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DANIEL LINKS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199301060000
03121

01/06/1993
08:06:38

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

EDWARDS,
JIMMY LEE

199301110000
08161

01/11/1993
09:24:37

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOGGINS,
DOT

199301110000
09351

01/11/1993
03:25:30

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, TROY
DAVID

199301260000
23751

01/26/1993
08:23:42

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILLILAND,
KAREN

199301260000
23741

01/26/1993
08:23:41

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
JIMMY

199302110000
41061

02/11/1993
01:56:36

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERRIN,
DAVID A JR

199302120000
41641

02/12/1993
09:57:45

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PORTER,
KENNEY C


