Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199210290002 50332	10/29/1992 08:41:20	BANKERS TRUST CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALLVALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO						
199210300002 52151	10/30/1992 10:56:04	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SYKES, JOE E						
199211100002 64491	11/10/1992 04:09:08	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, KENNETH C						
199211030002 55801	11/03/1992 01:33:05	C I T GROUP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JENNINGS, COLEMAN E						
199211140002 88591	11/14/1992 10:15:16	CHEMICAL FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREER, DAVID B						
199212020002 36741	12/02/1992 08:19:00	AVONDAL E FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARWELL, GWEN						
199211190002 74381	11/19/1992 08:37:20	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VINCENT, CHARLES STEPHEN						
199211190002 74761	11/19/1992 10:40:19	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ELLIOTT, ISTA R						
99211190002 74751	11/19/1992 10:37:16	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SPARKS, ODIES E						
199211190002 74731	11/19/1992 10:29:24	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JENSEN, ALLEN M						
199212020002 37821	12/02/1992 02:50:12	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, EDWARD H JR						
199211190002 74881	11/19/1992 11:05:39	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARDEN, HORACE E						
199211240002 30781	11/24/1992 11:43:04	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GABLE, JACKIE L						
199212080002 93281	12/08/1992 10:50:36	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL, CHARLES						
199211240002 31281	11/24/1992 03:00:16	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITFIELD, CHARLES E						
99212080002 93611	12/08/1992 12:06:16	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUTCHISON, SUE						
99212080002 93591	12/08/1992 12:02:06	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICHARDSON, JO ANN						
199212180003 05721	12/18/1992 09:15:29	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICK, JAMES R						
99212290003 4261	12/29/1992 11:20:13	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRICKLAND, TAMMY						
199212220003 09921	12/22/1992 01:37:53	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, SAM JR						
199212280003 13051	12/28/1992 02:15:55	AMERICAN GENERAL GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, LORI A						

199301050000 01551	01/05/1993 08:08:22	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRELL, DAVID E JR		6	152	199201150000 01531	Lot#:42 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:152 Desc:1992-153
199301050000 01791	01/05/1993 09:41:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DANIEL LINKS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					
199301060000 03121	01/06/1993 08:06:38	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	EDWARDS, JIMMY LEE					
199301110000 08161	01/11/1993 09:24:37	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOGGINS, DOT					
199301110000 09351	01/11/1993 03:25:30	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, TROY DAVID					
199301260000 23751	01/26/1993 08:23:42	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILLILAND, KAREN					
199301260000 23741	01/26/1993 08:23:41	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, JIMMY					
	02/11/1993 01:56:36	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERRIN, DAVID A JR					
199302120000 41641	02/12/1993 09:57:45	BURTON CAMPERS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PORTER, KENNEY C					